JURNAL GIZI DAN PANGAN INDONESIAN JOURNAL OF NUTRITION AND FOOD

Vol. 19 No. Supp.2, August 2024

Supplementary Issue:

The 1st International Conference on Food, Nutrition and Health (ICFNH 2023)

19–20 September 2023



















Jurnal Gizi dan Pangan







Department of Community Nutrition, Faculty of Human Ecology, IPB



turnitin 💭





Jurnal Gizi dan Pangan

(Indonesian Journal of Nutrition and Food)

Editor in Chief : Dodik Briawan

Editorial Board : Ali Khomsan

Amin Ismail

Ardiansyah

Hayati Mohd Yusof

Mira Dewi

Nobuko Murayama

Phumon Sookwong

Saskia de Pee

Siti Muslimatun

Sri Anna Marliyati

Managing Editor : Zuraidah Nasution

Section Editors : Anna Vipta Resti Mauludyani

Eny Palupi

Hana Fitria Navratilova

Karina Rahmadia Ekawidyani

Muhammad Aries

Purnawati Hustina Rachman

Yessi Crosita

Administrative Staff : Zhahrina Nasution

Publication Fee : IDR 1,500,000 (150 US\$ Full amount)

Publication Frequency : Three times a year (March, July, and November)

Subscription Rate : IDR 250,000/year (not including shipping rate and handling)

Bank BNI account number: 0266948576

SWIFT Code: BNINIDJABGR

Account name: Dodik Briawan

Editorial Address : Secretariat of Jurnal Gizi dan Pangan

(Indonesian Journal of Nutrition and Food)

Department of Community Nutrition, Faculty of Human Ecology

ISSN : 1978-1059 (printed)

EISSN: 2407-0920 (electronic)

IPB University, Dramaga, Bogor 16680

Telephone: (0251)8621363; Email: jgp@apps.ipb.ac.id

Jurnal Gizi dan Pangan (**Indonesian Journal of Nutrition and Food**) is routinely published three times per year since 2006 and received accreditation from Ministry of Research, Technology, and Higher Educational Decree Number 28/E/KPT/2019 in 26 September 2019. This journal focuses on research publications in the fields of human nutrition and food sciences, nutrition care process in both clinical and community settings, functional, traditional and novel foods, healthy diets, as well as sustainable food and nutrition.